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Men / 41 / 6-8 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Hunter412
Chelsea Piers

10.100 10.500 9.30010.300 10.60010.700 61.500
9T 1T 1 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Owen L'Huillier419
CNY Gym

10.300 10.500 9.2009.900 10.40010.400 60.700
7 2T 3T 6T 2 6 2 

2 

Gabriel Zybert450
World Cup Gymnastics

10.400 9.800 9.4009.400 10.7009.800 59.500
6 4 14T 2T 8 1T 3 

3 

David Futeran434
GMGC

10.600 9.500 9.5009.800 10.6009.200 59.200
1T 7 6T 1 12 4T 4 

4 

Dylan Davenport446
World Cup Gymnastics

10.600 8.300 9.4009.900 10.70010.200 59.100
2T 16T 4T 3T 4 2T 5 

5 

Tyler Murphy404
All American

10.500 9.600 9.1009.800 10.0009.100 58.100
4T 6 7T 11T 13T 10T 6 

6 

Luke Gela407
AESC

10.600 8.800 9.2009.400 10.00010.000 58.000
3T 12T 15T 7T 6T 11T 7 

7 

Charles Martin448
World Cup Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.0009.500 10.60010.300 57.900
18 8T 12T 14T 3 5T 8 

8 

Martin Calanese433
GMGC

9.900 9.400 9.2009.700 10.3009.000 57.500
11 9T 9T 8T 15T 7 9T

9T

Ethan Katz413
Chelsea Piers

9.500 9.000 9.1009.900 10.00010.000 57.500
15 10 5T 12T 7T 12T 10T

10T

Anthony Palamara405
All American

9.200 10.000 9.0009.800 10.1009.300 57.400
17 3 8T 15T 11 9 11 

11 

Takafumi Mashiko415
Chelsea Piers

10.100 8.800 9.2009.600 9.6009.500 56.800
10T 13T 11 9T 9T 16T 12 

12 

Holden Ellenberg409
Chelsea Piers

10.200 8.800 9.2009.700 9.4008.800 56.100
8 14T 10T 10T 17T 19 13 

13 

Alexander Shaitanoff435
GMGC

9.400 8.300 9.40010.000 10.0008.800 55.900
16 17T 2 4T 18T 13T 14 

14 

Yirdaw Muis422
CNY Gym

9.700 8.900 9.0009.300 10.2008.600 55.700
12 11 17T 16T 19 8 15 

15 

Josh Gela406
AESC

8.100 8.600 8.9009.400 10.00010.100 55.100
20 15 16T 19T 5 14T 16 

16 

Matthaus Steiner444
RGA Nanuet

9.600 8.200 8.9009.200 9.6009.500 55.000
13T 18 19T 20T 10T 17T 17 

17 

Logan Bolton416
CNY Gym

10.500 8.100 9.0009.200 8.8009.100 54.700
5T 19 20T 17T 14T 21 18 

18 

Maximiliano Kothari414
Chelsea Piers

8.900 9.700 8.9009.300 9.0008.500 54.300
19 5 18T 21T 20 20 19 

19 

Elliot Alpher445
World Cup Gymnastics

9.600 7.500 9.1009.500 9.5008.000 53.200
14T 21 13T 13T 21 18 20 

20 

Nicholas Maire436
Gym Nest

6.900 7.300 9.0008.800 8.0009.000 49.000
21 22 21 18T 16T 22 21 

21 

Sawyer Robertson449
World Cup Gymnastics

6.800 7.800 8.5007.800 9.8007.500 48.200
22 20 22 22 22 15 22 

22 
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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Hurley418
CNY Gym

9.200 10.200 9.1009.600 10.8009.700 58.600
6 2 3 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Brandon Griffin411
Chelsea Piers

9.500 10.300 8.60010.000 9.60010.300 58.300
2T 1 1 10 1 6 2 

2 

Tyler Kushner443
RGA Nanuet

9.300 9.100 9.7009.500 10.3009.000 56.900
5 4 4 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Tallon Widrick426
CNY Gym

9.500 9.400 8.8009.100 10.0008.000 54.800
3T 3 6 7T 10 4 4 

4 

Victor Dyakin447
World Cup Gymnastics

9.600 8.000 9.3008.300 9.4009.000 53.600
1 7 11 2 5T 8T 5 

5 

Connor Justesen408
AESC

8.400 9.000 9.0008.400 9.3009.200 53.300
8 5 10 6 3 10 6 

6 

Logan Seaton429
Cross Island Y

8.600 8.900 8.8008.900 8.6008.900 52.700
7 6 7 8T 6 11 7 

7 

Cohen Hanley431
Glens Falls Y

9.400 7.700 8.8008.600 9.5008.200 52.200
4 9T 9 9T 9 7 8 

8 

James Walsh438
Gym Nest

7.500 7.900 9.1009.300 9.4008.400 51.600
10 8 5 4T 8 9T 9 

9 

Austin Matz437
Gym Nest

7.400 7.700 9.1008.700 10.1008.500 51.500
11 10T 8 5T 7 3 10 

10 

Marek Dacey430
Glens Falls Y

7.800 7.400 8.4009.800 9.9007.800 51.100
9 11 2 11 11 5 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Litwak420
CNY Gym

9.100 9.900 8.6009.700 10.40010.500 58.200
4 2 1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Gary Cooper442
RGA Nanuet

9.700 9.700 9.2009.000 10.1009.400 57.100
2 3 4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Jacques Dauchez402
92Y Gymstars

9.400 10.100 8.6008.800 9.7009.100 55.700
3 1 6 8T 4 4 3 

3 

Liam Christie401
92Y Gymstars

8.500 8.300 9.0009.200 9.4009.300 53.700
7 8 2T 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Evan Hewitt417
CNY Gym

8.600 8.500 9.0009.200 9.8008.500 53.600
6 7 3T 5T 6 3 5 

5 

Kenneth Lewis428
Cross Island Y

10.100 9.100 9.1008.700 6.7008.700 52.400
1 4 7T 2T 5 9 6 

6 

Charles Miller432
Glens Falls Y

8.000 9.000 8.1008.900 9.0008.400 51.400
9 5 5 9 7 6 7 

7 

Jayden Chance440
Power Moves

8.200 8.900 9.0008.700 7.6008.200 50.600
8 6 8T 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Christopher Mitchell441
Power Moves

8.700 8.000 9.1008.100 8.4008.000 50.300
5 9 9 3T 9 7 9 

9 
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Men / 42 / 6 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryan Ruane456
BKGC

8.000 8.300 8.6007.800 8.1008.300 49.100
2 1 2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Alexander Cosci453
BKGC

8.500 8.100 8.8008.000 8.1007.400 48.900
1 2 1 1 2 2T 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stefano Cippitelli470
New Image

7.800 9.000 9.0008.800 8.2008.700 51.500
6 1 4 3 3 4 1 

1 

Edward Dos Santos458
Chelsea Piers

8.100 8.000 9.1008.900 8.3008.800 51.200
4 4T 1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Tyler Griffin459
Chelsea Piers

8.400 8.600 8.9008.900 7.8008.300 50.900
1T 2 2T 4 6 6 3 

3 

Ethan Hinds471
Powerplay

7.400 8.000 8.6008.600 8.5009.200 50.300
7 5T 5 6 1 1 4 

4 

Alexander Stalter475
RGA Nanuet

8.400 6.700 9.3008.500 8.4008.600 49.900
2T 7 6T 1 4 2 5 

5 

James Graham454
BKGC

8.000 8.300 8.7008.900 7.0008.500 49.400
5 3 3T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Leif LaMothe-Gee463
Glens Falls Y

8.400 7.300 8.5008.500 7.9007.400 48.000
3T 6 7T 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yaweh DelGenovese474
RGA Nanuet

8.300 8.800 9.4009.000 9.1009.000 53.600
7 3 1 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Christian Pena451
AESC

9.500 8.300 9.0008.500 8.5008.200 52.000
1 5T 4T 4T 7 5 2 

2 

Andrew Alcruz473
RGA Nanuet

9.000 8.300 9.0008.800 8.0008.600 51.700
2T 6T 3 5T 3 6 3 

3 

Jadon Thaisz452
AESC

8.600 8.900 7.9008.500 8.6008.300 50.800
5 1T 5T 9 5T 4 4 

4 

Brendan Battersea461
Glens Falls Y

8.500 7.700 9.6007.700 9.0007.700 50.200
6 9 9 1 8 3 5T

5T

Marcus Fuertes439
LIC Kids

7.000 8.000 8.9008.200 9.1009.000 50.200
8 8 7 6 2T 2T 6T

6T

Payton Astromovich469
New Image

9.000 8.400 9.2008.400 7.7007.400 50.100
3T 4 6 3 9 7 7 

7 

David Jeune472
Powerplay

8.700 8.100 8.7008.900 7.1008.300 49.800
4 7 2 7T 6T 9 8 

8 

Patrick Schmitt457
BKGC

6.900 8.900 8.7007.900 7.2008.400 48.000
9 2T 8 8T 4 8 9 

9 
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Men / 42 / 11+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Powell468
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 8.800 8.8008.800 8.7008.400 52.200
2T 1 2 2T 2T 2 1 

1 

Antonio Marco464
Gym Nest

7.900 8.200 8.6009.000 9.6008.800 52.100
6 2 1 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kai LaMothe462
Glens Falls Y

8.700 7.600 8.9008.500 8.2008.400 50.300
3T 5 3 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Judah Walters467
JustHis

8.000 7.800 8.8008.300 6.7007.800 47.400
5 3T 4 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Marcus Parkes465
JustHis

8.400 7.800 8.2008.000 7.2007.600 47.200
4 4T 6 6 5 4 5 

5 

Ezekiel Walters466
JustHis

8.800 7.300 8.4008.100 6.0007.300 45.900
1 6 5 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jett Cardona509
BKGC

10.800 9.800 9.10010.100 10.0009.400 59.200
1 3 1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Matthew Marmo502
All American

10.400 10.200 8.4009.400 8.9009.500 56.800
2 2 3 5 1 4 2 

2 

Albert Sturhahn543
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 10.500 8.5009.900 9.2008.200 55.200
4T 1 2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Tycho Eggers515
Chelsea Piers

10.200 8.500 8.7009.100 9.9008.700 55.100
3 5 4 3 3 2 4 

4 

Cascious Berner541
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.1007.800 8.3006.500 49.300
5T 4 5 2T 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Hepworth531
GMGC

9.900 9.700 9.20010.200 10.3009.600 58.900
2 4 1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Nicholas Marmo503
All American

10.100 10.300 9.00010.200 9.7009.000 58.300
1 3 2T 6T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Joseph St. Onge538
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 11.000 8.80010.100 9.9009.000 57.500
10 1 3 10 4T 4 3 

3 

Jayden Roman532
GMGC

9.400 9.000 8.9009.800 10.1009.500 56.700
5 6T 5 8T 2 3 4 

4 

Toby Horowitz518
Chelsea Piers

9.500 10.500 9.20010.000 8.6008.800 56.600
4 2 4 3T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Elijah Colon505
AESC

8.500 9.600 8.6009.700 9.7008.800 54.900
11 5 6 13T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Ethan Aissa527
Elite Gym

9.700 7.800 8.9009.500 9.8008.400 54.100
3 14 9 9T 8 5 7 

7 

Daniel Ferrando516
Chelsea Piers

9.200 9.000 9.2009.000 8.3008.600 53.300
6 7T 10T 4T 7 12 8 

8 

Shane Ripps539
RGA Nanuet

8.900 8.000 8.7008.600 10.4008.200 52.800
8 13 13 11T 9T 1 9 

9 

Kiyan Nabahi520
Chelsea Piers

9.100 8.700 7.9009.600 8.5008.200 52.000
7 9T 7T 15 10T 11 10 

10 

Robert Fichera517
Chelsea Piers

7.900 8.300 9.0009.600 8.9008.100 51.800
14 12 8T 7T 11 8 11 

11 

Jake Tappin-Coleman504
Artistic Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.1009.000 7.3007.000 50.200
9 8T 11T 5 13 15 12T

12T

Gavin McDermott533
Gym Nest

8.400 8.700 8.6008.800 8.0007.700 50.200
12 10T 12 14T 12 13 13T

13T

James Nankervis528
Elite Gym

8.000 7.100 9.4008.500 7.7006.500 47.200
13 15 14 1 15* 14 14T

14T

Gabriel Froehlich542
World Cup Gymnastics

6.900 8.500 8.7008.000 8.6006.500 47.200
15 11 15 12T 14* 10T 15T

15T
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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominick Saliceti508
AESC

9.500 10.500 8.9009.000 10.10010.000 58.000
7 1T 8 6 1 1 1 

1 

Marcel Mazurek510
BKGC

9.900 10.500 9.1009.800 9.5008.800 57.600
4 2T 2 4 5 7 2 

2 

John Mack536
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.300 10.200 8.3009.400 9.9009.600 56.700
8 4 4T 11 2 3 3 

3 

Simon Nield521
Chelsea Piers

8.500 9.300 9.00010.500 9.7009.200 56.200
13 7 1 5 4 4T 4T

4T

Tilden Polsky522
Chelsea Piers

10.400 10.000 8.7009.300 9.2008.600 56.200
1 5 6 10 6 9 5T

5T

Ezra Kahn519
Chelsea Piers

9.700 8.500 8.8009.400 9.6009.500 55.500
6 10T 5T 7T 3 6 6 

6 

Mateo Poole513
Bright Raven

10.300 8.500 8.8009.500 9.3008.100 54.500
2 11T 3 8T 8T 8 7 

7 

Caden Allen530
Glens Falls Y

9.200 9.100 9.2009.100 9.7008.100 54.400
9T 8 7 2T 9T 5T 8 

8 

Christopher Davila506
AESC

9.800 10.300 9.2007.600 9.0007.500 53.400
5 3 13 3T 12 10T 9 

9 

Matthew Peters570
Artistic Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.4008.800 9.0008.000 53.200
10T 9 10 1 11 11T 10 

10 

Jonathan Sirico529
Elite Gym

10.100 8.000 8.8008.900 8.0008.500 52.300
3 13 9 9T 7 13 11 

11 

Vincent Pavlick507
AESC

8.600 9.700 7.9007.800 10.0008.100 52.100
12 6 12 12T 10T 2 12 

12 

Aidan Sharp514
Bright Raven

8.900 8.100 7.9008.600 8.4007.000 48.900
11 12 11 13T 13 12 13 

13 
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Men / 52 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew St.Onge565
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

6.800 8.400 8.1007.800 7.8007.300 46.200
2 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ryan Walker551
BKGC

8.200 7.000 7.3007.400 7.5007.800 45.200
1 2 2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Borowiec547
AESC

9.200 8.800 9.0008.900 8.8009.600 54.300
1 2 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

William Goode566
New Image

8.200 9.200 9.0008.200 8.0008.700 51.300
4 1 6 5T 2T 7 2 

2 

Landon Ortiz562
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 8.700 9.3008.400 8.5007.500 50.900
2 3T 5 1 7T 2T 3 

3 

Matthew Tarasenko546
Artistic Gymnastics

8.400 8.400 9.1008.700 8.5007.700 50.800
3 6 3 2T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Darren Barje549
BKGC

6.900 8.700 8.1008.800 8.4008.700 49.600
6 4T 2 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Julien Crampe552
Chelsea Piers

6.200 7.400 8.4008.500 8.5008.200 47.200
7 7 4 8 4 4T 6 

6 

Garrett Stimson540
Tri-Town

6.000 8.500 8.6008.000 8.4007.500 47.000
9 5 7 7 8T 6T 7 

7 

Christopher Roselle555
Glens Falls Y

6.100 5.600 8.7007.400 7.9007.700 43.400
8 9 8T 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Kai Blom556
HotShots

7.400 5.800 9.1007.400 6.7006.500 42.900
5 8 9T 3T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Papazov563
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.400 9.500 9.1008.900 9.2008.500 53.600
2 1 1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Connor Magee569
RGA Nanuet

6.800 8.900 9.3008.600 9.2007.900 50.700
7 2T 2 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Jack Reynolds548
AESC

7.900 8.900 8.7008.000 9.1007.500 50.100
4 3T 7 5 6T 3 3 

3 

Joshua Flagg554
Glens Falls Y

9.200 6.200 9.2008.200 8.0007.500 48.300
1 9 5 2 7T 4 4T

4T

Tyler Hammer568
RGA Nanuet

8.100 7.600 8.8008.300 7.8007.700 48.300
3 6 4 4 4T 5 5T

5T

Jake Castelli544
Artistic Gymnastics

7.300 7.300 8.3008.100 6.9008.000 45.900
5 7 6 7 2 9 6 

6 

Max Riccardi564
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

6.400 8.600 8.5008.400 7.3006.300 45.500
8 4 3 6 10 7T 7 

7 

Marc Jeune567
Powerplay

7.100 7.800 7.9007.400 7.4007.700 45.300
6 5 8 8T 5T 6 8 

8 

Abhijeet Khirdekar550
BKGC

6.100 7.000 7.6006.900 7.3007.300 42.200
9 8 9 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Salvatore DeMayo545
Artistic Gymnastics

5.200 5.500 7.9006.100 6.3006.500 37.500
10 10 10 9T 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryota Sato610
Chelsea Piers

10.400 10.500 8.8009.200 8.80010.000 57.700
1 2 3 3T 1T 3 1 

1 

Theo Parker608
Chelsea Piers

9.300 10.900 9.4009.700 8.1009.800 57.200
4 1 1 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Kofi Wijesekera612
Chelsea Piers

9.900 10.000 8.3009.400 9.5009.800 56.900
2 4 2 6 4T 1 3 

3 

Sean Purcell602
All American

9.000 10.400 9.1008.500 8.90010.000 55.900
5 3 5 2 2T 2 4 

4 

Drew Ahlstrom603
Bright Raven

8.400 9.800 8.8008.000 8.4008.500 51.900
6 5 6 4T 6 4 5 

5 

Julian Lerner607
Chelsea Piers

9.400 7.800 8.8009.000 7.0009.500 51.500
3 6 4 5T 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simon Weissberg625
HotShots

9.500 10.900 9.50010.000 9.90010.700 60.500
5T 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicolas Pompo617
CNY Gym

10.700 10.200 9.3009.100 8.60010.600 58.500
1 4 5 3 2 8T 2 

2 

Joe Giardina624
GMGC

9.000 11.000 8.2008.700 9.50010.200 56.600
11T 1 7T 17T 5 2 3 

3 

Parker Laws615
CNY Gym

9.600 9.600 9.4008.600 9.0009.600 55.800
4 12 9 2 6T 3T 4 

4 

Arthur Albarran605
Chelsea Piers

9.000 10.300 8.4008.300 8.90010.500 55.400
12T 3 12 10T 3 5 5 

5 

Mason Alexander606
Chelsea Piers

9.100 8.400 9.0009.700 8.80010.300 55.300
9T 18 3 6T 4 6T 6T

6T

Ben Rothman609
Chelsea Piers

8.900 10.100 9.1009.800 7.8009.600 55.300
13 5T 2 5 7T 17 7T

7T

Jason Dooley601
All American

9.100 10.100 9.0008.700 8.6009.300 54.800
10T 6T 8T 7T 10T 9T 8 

8 

James Nolan621
Elite Gym

9.800 9.900 8.1008.100 9.0009.500 54.400
3 8T 14 20 8T 4T 9 

9 

Nolan Tucker622
Elite Gym

9.500 9.700 8.4008.400 8.6009.500 54.100
6T 10T 10T 11T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Aiveri Wells611
Chelsea Piers

10.500 9.400 8.4008.200 8.0009.200 53.700
2 13T 13 12T 12 15 11 

11 

Tyler Coomes614
CNY Gym

7.900 9.700 9.2008.800 8.8009.100 53.500
14 11T 6 4 13T 7T 12 

12 

Michael Davenport630
World Cup Gymnastics

7.800 10.100 9.0007.700 8.3008.500 51.400
15 7T 15 8T 16 13T 13 

13 

Michael Coomes III613
CNY Gym

6.300 9.900 8.8009.400 7.3009.300 51.000
20 9T 4 9 11T 18 14 

14 

Minto Muis644
CNY Gym

9.200 9.400 8.2008.400 6.4009.100 50.700
7T 14T 11T 18T 14T 20 15 

15 

Mathias Toro635
World Cup Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 8.3007.000 8.3007.500 49.000
8T 17 17T 15T 19 14T 16 

16 

Connor Glickman632
World Cup Gymnastics

7.300 9.300 8.4007.100 8.6008.000 48.700
19 15 16 13T 18 11T 17 

17 

Noah Rock634
World Cup Gymnastics

7.400 9.200 8.3006.800 7.2009.000 47.900
18 16 19 16T 15 19 18 

18 

Jayson Nelson620
Elite Gym

7.500 7.300 8.4007.000 7.9008.100 46.200
16T 19 18T 14T 17 16 19 

19 

Alexander Dyakin631
World Cup Gymnastics

7.500 6.000 8.2006.000 8.5006.000 42.200
17T 20 20 19T 20 12 20 

20 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Bilbie643
Tri-Town

9.400 10.200 9.3009.700 9.1009.100 56.800
2 1T 1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Aiden Arena604
Bright Raven

9.600 10.200 8.7009.000 8.8009.900 56.200
1 2T 2 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Logan Santos628
Tri-Town

8.400 9.900 8.8008.600 8.4009.500 53.600
5T 3 5 5 5 5 3 

3 

Devon Charron627
Tri-Town

8.900 8.200 8.9008.700 8.70010.000 53.400
3 7 4 3T 1 3 4T

4T

Kenneth Aikens618
Elite Gym

8.800 9.000 9.4008.100 8.2009.900 53.400
4 5 7 1 3T 7 5T

5T

Simon Grogran633
World Cup Gymnastics

7.600 9.200 8.3008.400 8.6009.800 51.900
8 4 6 8 4 4 6 

6 

Conor Bready626
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

7.500 8.300 8.9008.900 8.3008.500 50.400
9 6 3 4T 7 6 7 

7 

Nicholas Behson629
World Cup Gymnastics

7.900 7.600 8.5007.300 8.0008.000 47.300
7 8 9 7 8T 8 8 

8 

Sean Fitzpatrick619
Elite Gym

8.400 7.200 8.2008.000 6.1008.000 45.900
6T 9 8 9 9T 9 9 

9 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grant LaForest642
Tri-Town

7.100 8.500 8.7008.300 8.3008.000 48.900
1T 1 1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Christopher Boettger-Smoli639
HotShots

7.100 7.000 9.0008.300 8.2009.000 48.600
2T 2 2T 1 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Patten641
New Image

7.900 8.400 8.8008.200 8.7008.500 50.500
2 3 1 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Tyler Nagosky645
New Image

7.000 8.900 8.2008.000 8.7008.500 49.300
3 2 2 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Legrand Davis637
BKGC

8.300 9.200 7.5007.900 7.7008.400 49.000
1 1 3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Kai Gregoire638
CNY Gym

6.500 0.000 8.3006.400 5.4007.600 34.200
4 4 4 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eli Osuna705
World Cup Gymnastics

10.800 10.700 9.0009.800 9.50010.100 59.900
1 1 3 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Samuel Cirlincione703
GMGC

9.900 10.000 9.40010.000 9.2009.400 57.900
2T 2 1T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Nicholas Conway701
BKGC

9.900 9.100 9.1009.700 8.6009.700 56.100
3T 5 4 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Anthony Bell702
GMGC

9.500 9.200 9.20010.000 8.6009.000 55.500
4 4 2T 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Samuel Forte707
Tri-Town

9.300 9.600 8.6008.400 7.4008.400 51.700
5 3 6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Brandon Johnson709
CNY Gym

8.300 7.500 9.0008.700 5.0007.800 46.300
6 6 5 5T 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William C Stocker708
Tri-Town

9.400 7.000 8.8008.100 5.0008.200 46.500
1 2 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

John Marple704
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 0.0009.800 8.6009.100 36.900
2 1 1 2 1 1 2 

2 
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Men / 72 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Marlow706
HotShots

7.900 8.000 8.3008.600 0.0007.000 39.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / JD / 12-14 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Correll912
HotShots

9.300 9.500 11.0009.700 10.5009.800 59.800
4 1 3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Christian Berbert811
New Image

9.800 7.900 10.80010.300 9.50011.100 59.400
2 3 1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Matthew Birnhak205
HotShots

10.000 7.000 11.1009.900 9.4009.200 56.600
1 4 2 1 5 3 3 

3 

Matthew Grossman911
HotShots

0.000 8.200 10.3009.700 9.0009.300 46.500
6 2 4T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Adam Kaszovitz209
HotShots

9.400 0.000 10.9008.000 0.0009.600 37.900
3 5T 6 3 3 5T 5 

5 

James Dziergas204
CNY Gym

8.100 0.000 9.4009.000 0.0009.000 35.500
5 6T 5 6 6 6T 6 

6 
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Men / JD / 15-18 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Russell212
Go For The Gold

9.500 9.800 10.70010.100 9.5009.500 59.100
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Michael Servadio211
Tri-Town

10.200 6.600 9.4009.400 9.7009.300 54.600
1 2 2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Paulie Speranza203
Artistic Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 10.4000.000 0.0000.000 18.900
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

World Cup Challenge 2017
Meet Results
Feb 25-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2017 3:34 PM

Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calder Biondi802
Chelsea Piers

12.900 12.600 11.80012.300 11.40012.000 73.000
1 2 1T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Emory Smith805
Chelsea Piers

12.000 12.900 11.00012.300 11.50011.900 71.600
2 1 2T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Matteo Rathgeber814
World Cup Gymnastics

11.800 10.200 10.40011.100 11.60010.600 65.700
3 3 3 3 4 1 3 

3 

Hunter Laforest813
Tri-Town

11.100 9.200 10.10010.600 11.50011.500 64.000
4 4 4 4 3 3T 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vincent Aloe809
GMGC

11.700 11.600 11.80011.000 11.30012.000 69.400
4 2 4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ivan Knoepflmacher804
Chelsea Piers

12.900 10.700 9.90012.000 10.90012.800 69.200
1 4 1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Lucas Cirlincone810
GMGC

12.600 11.000 11.50011.300 10.50011.200 68.100
2 3 2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Auguste Fried803
Chelsea Piers

11.200 10.400 10.60011.200 11.20011.400 66.000
5 5 3 5T 3 2 4 

4 

Noah Pokigo808
CNY Gym

9.200 12.000 10.60011.000 10.4008.900 62.100
7 1 5T 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Adam Schaefer801
Artistic Gymnastics

11.900 6.000 10.70010.000 8.70010.300 57.600
3 7 7 3T 5 7 6 

6 

Adam Morenberg812
RGA Nanuet

9.700 7.100 10.70010.800 9.0009.600 56.900
6 6 6 4T 6 6 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jt Basulto906
World Cup Gymnastics

12.700 11.700 11.60011.700 12.00012.300 72.000
1T 2T 4 3 2 2 1 

1 

Connor Gallagher908
World Cup Gymnastics

12.000 10.400 12.00012.100 12.30012.600 71.400
5 6 2T 2 1 1 2 

2 

John Zakrewski910
World Cup Gymnastics

12.700 11.800 11.50011.500 10.80011.900 70.200
2T 1 5 4 4T 7 3 

3 

Justin Ciccone901
Bright Raven

12.700 11.400 11.40010.300 11.70011.700 69.200
3T 4 7 5 7 4 4 

4 

Matthew Piekarski904
HotShots

12.400 8.400 12.40012.100 11.60012.200 69.100
4 7 3T 1 3 5T 5 

5 

Cole Pringle902
Bright Raven

11.600 10.700 10.60010.700 11.60011.900 67.100
6 5 6 6 5T 6T 6 

6 

Ettore Panzanaro909
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 11.700 0.00012.600 11.80011.800 47.900
7 3T 1 7 6 3 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Curtis Bett907
World Cup Gymnastics

11.200 10.700 10.40011.400 11.30010.900 65.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Schuchman1014
New Image

0.000 9.200 0.00011.200 12.60012.700 45.700
1T 1 2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rene Hernandez1018
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.00011.400 10.7000.000 22.100
2T 2 1 2T 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miles Miller1020
World Cup Gymnastics

13.900 12.700 13.90013.000 12.90013.200 79.600
1 2 2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Zachary Mitchell1012
HotShots

12.900 13.100 12.70013.500 12.20012.100 76.500
4 1 1 4T 8T 6 2 

2 

Christian Gulotta1010
HotShots

12.700 12.400 13.90011.600 12.40012.400 75.400
5 3 8 2T 3T 3 3T

3T

Alexander Fitzgerald1016
Tri-Town

13.300 11.000 12.90012.400 12.50013.300 75.400
2 9T 4T 3 1 2 4T

4T

Joaquin Forno1008
HotShots

12.400 11.900 12.70011.200 12.30012.300 72.800
6 4 10 5T 5T 4T 5 

5 

Chase Cassisi1017
World Cup Gymnastics

13.100 10.700 12.40011.800 12.30012.300 72.600
3 11T 6T 6 6T 5T 6 

6 

Nolan McMahon1019
World Cup Gymnastics

12.300 11.300 10.50012.400 11.40012.400 70.300
7 7 5T 11 4T 12 7 

7 

Andrew Mattson1005
Chelsea Piers

12.100 11.000 12.00011.300 11.10012.300 69.800
8 10T 9 7 7T 13 8 

8 

Teraab Feaster1003
Chelsea Piers

12.000 10.100 11.00011.800 11.60011.900 68.400
9 13T 7T 8T 10 9T 9 

9 

Bryce Way1002
Bright Raven

11.400 8.900 10.80010.600 11.60011.700 65.000
11 16 12T 10 11T 10T 10 

10 

Brian Cannon1001
Bright Raven

11.000 9.600 11.00010.000 11.00011.400 64.000
12 15 15 9T 13T 14 11 

11 

Brian Josephson1004
Chelsea Piers

11.700 11.200 0.00010.600 11.70011.700 56.900
10 8 13T 12T 12T 8 12 

12 

Matthew Rulon1006
Go For The Gold

0.000 10.700 0.00012.700 11.90011.400 46.700
13T 12T 3 13T 14T 7 13 

13 

Nicholas Leggio1011
HotShots

0.000 11.400 0.00011.100 11.50012.100 46.100
14T 6 11 14T 9T 11 14 

14 

Samuel Perkowsky1013
HotShots

0.000 10.100 0.00010.500 9.10011.300 41.000
15T 14T 14 15T 15 15 15 

15 

Max Gerber1009
HotShots

0.000 11.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.600
16T 5 16 16T 16 16 16 

16 
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